TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Kit Bulb H7 X-White 12V (2PCS)
Item number: 939062XW - EAN: 8059482576208
TECHNICAL DATA
Product information
Colore lampada blu
Imballo 2 Pcs
Potenza nominale [W] 55
Quantità 2 Pcs
Temperatura colore [K] 4200K
Tensione [V] 12
Tipo lampada H7
Tipo luce Alogeno e convenzionale
Tipo zoccolo PX26d
Technical datasheet | Kit Bulb H7 X-White 12V (2PCS)
© 2025. All rights reserved. Toplight Italia SRL
14 agosto 2025 14:18
Pagina 1
LOGISTICS DATA
Packaging Quantity Sizes (Width x Height x Profondità) Weight
Box 2 PCS 97 mm x 0 mm x 109 mm
Inner 0 mm x 0 mm x 0 mm
Master 50 PCS 515 mm x 390 mm x 240 mm
SIMILAR SPARE PARTS (CROSS REFERENCE)
The product also replaces:
OSRAM
64210CBI
PHILIPS
12972WHVB1
Technical datasheet | Kit Bulb H7 X-White 12V (2PCS)
© 2025. All rights reserved. Toplight Italia SRL
14 agosto 2025 14:18
Pagina 2